Stickies

Colorado Intl. Activism Film Festival Submit @FilmFreeway

#CIAFF2019 Screening Playlist as of 7-23-19
Event, Sun., July 28th, 3-9 PM, The Bug (Screening 5 Hrs. 14 Mins.)

ONO>O AN~

©

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.

22 Plus One, Sabo - Semi-Finalist

A House by the Sea, The Heart & the Void - Award
A Thousand Needs (Trailer) - Award
Alternative Facts (Trailer) - Award

Apex Survival Maiden Voyage (Trailer) - Award
To the Sky, Blue Flamez - Award

bOObs: The War on Women'’s Breasts - Award
Daddy’s Home, Roni Lee - Award

Different This Year - Award

Dojo Girl - Finalist

Euphorium - Semi-Finalist

Every Nine Minutes - Award

From Fist to Knee - Finalist

Gasoline Gasoline, Billiam James - Award

Grit (Trailer) - Award

High Hopes (Trailer) - Finalist

What Weee Are Honey Weees - Finalist

Hope - Award

| am the Black Woman - Finalist

Is This You Too? - Award

Kentucky Windage, Whitewater Ramble - Semi-Finalist

Legacy: ...Black Panthers (Trailer) - Selected
Loud, Salish Sea Singers & Hypoxic Punks - Award
Love Them First (Trailer) - Award

Night Light - Award

Norman Mineta... (Trailer) Award

Power Walking, Billiam James - Semi-Finalist
Second Shot - Award

Standing Up - Semi-Finalist

Tank Man - Award

Teresa: A Story Based on... - Semi-Finalist
The Bounty for Basura - Award

The Mentor - Award

Two Sides - Semi-Finalist

Uberland (Trailer) - Finalist

Vigil - Selected

Waiting Tables, Sakinah Iman - Award

War Love, Jessica La'Rel - Award
Warbonnet... - Award

Crossings...(Trailer) - Semi-Finalist

The Valley (Trailer) - Award

The Minds of Men (Trailer) - Award

Colors of Resistance - Award

The Truth: Lost at Sea (Trailer) - Semi-Finalist
Little Milo (Trailer) 37 Sec. (Finalist)
American Matai 1 Min. (Trailer) - Upcoming

InfinitePerimeter.com & AlAFilmmakers.org
bolinknaught@protonmail.com, TEXT: (720) 298-1524

00:04:16
00:04:42
00:00:35
00:01:58
00:02:18
00:04:31
00:26:56
00:04:59
00:02:28
00:12:57
00:09:53
00:04:23
00:05:07
00:02:55
0002:06

00:00:34
00:08:05
00:14:23
00:05:08
00:06:22
00:05:57
00:03:49
00:06:18
00:02:26
00:07:52
00:01:47
00:01:30
00:12:04
00:08:06
00:14:45
00:16:45
00:13:22
00:11:35
00:09:58
00:02:29
00:08:13
00:03:36
00:05:23
00:12:52
00:01:04
00:02:24
00:12:52
00:34:04
00:02:01
00:00:37
00:01:00

7/23/19, 3:23 PM

Page 1 of 1



