Stickies 7/23/19, 3:23 PM

Colorado Intl. Activism Film Festival Submit @FilmFreeway #CIAFF2019 Screening Playlist as of 7-23-19 Event, Sun., July 28th, 3-9 PM, The Bug (Screening 5 Hrs. 14 Mins.)

1.	22 Plus One, Sabo - Semi-Finalist	00:04:16
2.	A House by the Sea, The Heart & the Void - Award	00:04:42
3.	A Thousand Needs (Trailer) - Award	00:00:35
4.	Alternative Facts (Trailer) - Award	00:01:58
5.	Apex Survival Maiden Voyage (Trailer) - Award	00:02:18
6.	To the Sky, Blue Flamez - Award	00:04:31
7.	bOObs: The War on Women's Breasts - Award	00:26:56
8.	Daddy's Home, Roni Lee - Award	00:04:59
9.	Different This Year - Award	00:02:28
10.	Dojo Girl - Finalist	00:12:57
11.	Euphorium - Semi-Finalist	00:09:53
12.	Every Nine Minutes - Award	00:04:23
13.	From Fist to Knee - Finalist	00:05:07
14.	Gasoline Gasoline, Billiam James - Award	00:02:55
15.	Grit (Trailer) - Award	0002:06
16.	High Hopes (Trailer) - Finalist	00:00:34
17.	What Weee Are Honey Weees - Finalist	00:08:05
18.	Hope - Award	00:14:23
19.	I am the Black Woman - Finalist	00:05:08
20.	Is This You Too? - Award	00:06:22
21.	Kentucky Windage, Whitewater Ramble - Semi-Finalist	
22.	Legacy:Black Panthers (Trailer) - Selected	00:03:49
23.	Loud, Salish Sea Singers & Hypoxic Punks - Award	00:06:18
24.	Love Them First (Trailer) - Award	00:02:26
25.	Night Light - Award	00:07:52
26.	Norman Mineta (Trailer) Award	00:01:47
27.	Power Walking, Billiam James - Semi-Finalist	00:01:30
28.	Second Shot - Award	00:12:04
29.	Standing Up - Semi-Finalist	00:08:06
30.	Tank Man - Award	00:14:45
31.	Teresa: A Story Based on Semi-Finalist	00:16:45
32.	The Bounty for Basura - Award	00:13:22
33.	The Mentor - Award	00:11:35
34.	Two Sides - Semi-Finalist	00:09:58
35.	Uberland (Trailer) - Finalist	00:02:29
36.	Vigil - Selected	00:08:13
37.	Waiting Tables, Sakinah Iman - Award	00:03:36
38.	War Love, Jessica La'Rel - Award	00:05:23
39.	Warbonnet Award	00:12:52
40.	Crossings(Trailer) - Semi-Finalist	00:01:04
41.	The Valley (Trailer) - Award	00:02:24
42.	The Minds of Men (Trailer) - Award	00:12:52
43.	Colors of Resistance - Award	00:34:04
44.	The Truth: Lost at Sea (Trailer) - Semi-Finalist	00:02:01
45.	Little Milo (Trailer) 37 Sec. (Finalist)	00:00:37
46.	American Matai 1 Min. (Trailer) - Upcoming	00:01:00
	· , , .	

InfinitePerimeter.com & AIAFilmmakers.org bolinknaught@protonmail.com, TEXT: (720) 298-1524